Mobile Home For Sale

1,294 Sqft - 25 Cheryl Drive, Concord, New
Hampshire 03301

Basic Info Property Details
Property Type: Mobile Home Listing Status: Active Under
Contract
Listing Type: For Sale
Garage: No
Price: $209,900
Tax - Gross $2,342
Bedrooms: 2 Amount:
Baths Total: 2 Tax Year: 2023
Full Bathrooms: 2 Garage 0
Capacity:
Square Footage: 1,294 Sqft
) Zoning: Residential
Year Built: 1986
Roads: Association
MLS #: 4989754
Lot - Sqft: 0 Sqgft
Days On Market: 19
Road Frontage: TBD
Price Per SQFT: $162
Easements: Unknown
Suitable Use: Residential
Location Exterior
Address: 25 Cheryl Drive Parking: Driveway
County: NH-Merrimack )
Foundation: Skirted
Country: UsS
Roof: Metal
State: NH )
Construction Existing
City: Concord Status:



Zipcode:

School -
Elementary:

School - District:

School -
Middle/Jr:

School - High:

Flood Zone:

Directions:

Interior

Flooring:

Features -
Interior:

Appliances:

Utilities
Sewer:
Heating System:

Cooling System:

03301

Beaver Meadow
Elementary Sch

Concord School
District SAU #8

Rundlett Middle
School

Concord High
School

No

N State St. to left
into Foxcroft,
Cheryl is in rear
right, home on the
left

Carpet,Ceramic Tile

Cathedral
Ceiling,Kitchen/Din
ing,Primary BR w/
BA,Walk-in
Pantry,Laundry -
1st Floor

Public

Water Frontage
Length:

Features -
Exterior:

Driveway:

Room

Room 1 Type:
Room 2 Type:
Room 3 Type:
Room 4 Type:
Room 5 Type:
Room 6 Type:
Room 7 Type:
Baths - 1/4:

Baths - 3/4:

Rooms: Level 1:

Listing

Listing Agent
First Name:

Listing Agent
Last Name:

Deck,Outbuilding

Paved

Kitchen

Living Room

Den

Bedroom

Bedroom with Bath
Bedroom
Office/Study

0

0

Level 1:
Bedroom,Level 1:
Den,Level 1:
Kitchen,Level 1:
Living Room,Level
1: Office/Study

April

Dunn



Central Ac Listing Office: April Dunn &
Associates LLC

Electric: Circuit Breaker(s)
Heat Fuel: Gas - Natural
Utilities: Cable - At Site,Gas -
Underground
Features - 1st Floor
Accessibility: Bedroom,1st Floor
Full Bathroom, 1st
Floor Laundry

Agent Info

Cowan & Zellers
info@cowanandzellers.com

COWAN

&
ZELLERS

603-225-3333 - 30 South Main Street

&
ZELLERS

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS, LLC.




